
Tuesday, 3rd December 

Parish Community Christmas Carols 
5pm + Sausage Sizzle afterwards  
*see back of booklet for details 

 
 

Friday, 6th December 

Christmas Bowl Appeal 
6pm Uniting Church, Coffs Harbour 

 
 

Tuesday, 17th December 
9:30am Mass 

6pm Second Rite of Reconciliation 

 
 

Wednesday, 18th December 
9:30am Mass OLOW Chapel 

 
 

Thursday, 19th December 
5pm Mass 

 
 

Friday, 20th December 
4pm Mass OLOW Chapel 

 
 

Saturday, 21st December 

Fourth Sunday of Advent 
6pm Vigil Mass 

 
 

Sunday, 22nd December 

Fourth Sunday of Advent 
7:30am Mass 
*9am Mass 

+ *cuppa with Fr David King 

Christmas Masses & Events 



 
Tuesday, 24th December 

The Nativity of the Lord - Christmas Eve 

8pm Vigil Mass 
 
 

Wednesday, 25th December 

The Nativity of the Lord - Christmas Day 

7:30am Mass  
9am Mass 

 
 

Friday, 27th December 
4pm Mass OLOW Chapel 

 
 

Saturday, 28th December 

The Holy Family 
6pm Vigil Mass 

 
 

Sunday, 29th December 

The Holy Family 
7:30am Mass 

9am Mass 
 
 

Tuesday, 31st December 

New Years Eve 
9:30am Mass 

 
 

Wednesday, 1st January 

Solemnity of Mary, the Holy Mother of God 
New Years Day 

9:30am Mass OLOW Chapel 
 
 

Friday, 6th December 

6pm Uniting Church, Coffs Harbour 

Thursday, 2nd January 
5pm Mass 

 
Friday, 3rd January 

4pm Mass OLOW Chapel 
 
 

Saturday, 4th January 

The Epiphany 
6pm Vigil Mass 

 
 

Sunday, 5th January 

The Epiphany 
7:30am Mass 

9am Mass 
 

Please note all events are at the Mary Help of Christians Catholic Church, unless 
otherwise stated. 


